Electricity

City of Burnet
Pedernales Electric
TXU Energy

Water

City of Burnet

City of Bertram
City of Marble Falls

Natural Gas
Atmos Energy

BURNET COUNTY UTILITIES
NOVEMBER 2025

Usage
225,814
30,787
2,298

850,752
4,800
10

680.00

Cost
$29,906.05
$4,195.84
$572.14

$7,756.29
$132.14
$237.09

$1,886.94

$44,686.49



	UTILITIES

