## BURNET COUNTY UTILITIES NOVEMBER 2025

Electricity	Usage	Cost
City of Burnet	225,814	\$29,906.05
Pedernales Electric	30,787	\$4,195.84
TXU Energy	2,298	\$572.14
Water		
City of Burnet	850,752	\$7,756.29
City of Bertram	4,800	\$132.14
City of Marble Falls	10	\$237.09
Natural Gas		
Atmos Energy	680.00	\$1,886.94
		\$44,686.49